

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Badani & Ors. Vs. Fatel @ Falit Joshi & Ors.

02/01/2017	Shri Amiykant Tiwari, Advocate for the appellants. Heard. Admit. Call for the records. Let notice be issued to the respondents in accordance with rules. List it for final disposal after service of notice and receipt of records. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	

Inder