

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **Versus** Fatel

10.02.2017	None appears for the appellant when the matter is called. In the absence of any representation on behalf of the appellant, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	
Bhola		