

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **Versus** Fatel @ Falit Joshi

06/03/2017	On the request of Shri Amiya Kant Tiwari, counsel for the appellant, list this case along with M.A.C. No. 200/2017 after four weeks. Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Ag. Chief Justice	