

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani & Ors.- **Versus-** Fatel @ Falit Joshi & Ors.

18/04/2017	List the case along with MAC No. 200 of 2017. Sd/- (Anil Kumar Shukla) Judge	
santosh		