



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **Versus** Fatel @ Falit Joshi

MAC No. 200 of 2017

23.08.2024 Saurabh	<u>MAC No. 1756 of 2016</u> None for the appellant after repeated calls. Mr. B.N. Nande, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. List this case along with MAC No. 200 of 2017. <u>MAC No. 200 of 2017</u> Mr. B.N. Nande, Counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. List this case after three weeks for final hearing. Interim Relief, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
---	---