



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **versus** Fatel @ Falit Joshi

MAC/200/2017

Order Sheet

17/10/2024	Mr. Amiyakant Tiwari, Counsel for the Claimants. Mr. B.N. Nande, Counsel appearing for National Insurance Company Limited. As prayed by both the parties, list the matters after three weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	