



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **versus** Fatel @ Falit Joshi

MAC/200/2017

Order Sheet

11/12/2024	<u>MAC No.1756/2016</u> None for the appellants. Shri B.N.Nande, counsel for respondent No.3, while none for other respondents, though served. Since no representation is made on behalf of the appellants, the matter is adjourned to be listed after 5 weeks for final hearing, along with MAC No.200/2017. <u>MAC No.200/2017</u> Shri B.N.Nande, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. List the matter along with MAC No.1756/2016, after 5 weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Anjani	