



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1756 of 2016

Ashok Bodani **versus** Fatel @ Falit Joshi

MAC/200/2017

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	<u>MAC No.1756/2016</u> None for the Appellant. Mr. B.N. Nande, Counsel for the Respondent No.3. None for Respondent No.1 & 2. As counsel for the Appellant is not present today, the matter is adjourned. List this case after three weeks for final hearing along with MAC No.200/2017. <u>MAC No.200/2017</u> Mr. B.N. Nande, Counsel for the Appellant. None for the Respondents. List this case along with MAC No.1756/2016. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	